
MA in Sports Management-Sports Events Management  
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2 

 

 

2 
 

2 

Principles and Fundamentals of 

Management 

Organizational Behaviour 

Management 

Introduction to International 

Organizations in Sports 

Statistical Analysis and 

Software Applications in Sports 

Safety Management in Sports 
Competitions 

Marketing Management in 

Sports Events 

 

Basic 

 

Elective 

 

 

Required 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

2212625 
 

2212635 
 

 

2212676 
 

 

2212624 
 

 

2212708 
 

2212677 
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2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 

Application of Computer 

Science and Software 

Specialized Texts in 

English 

Theories of Organizations 

and Management 

Stable Management in 
Sport 

Strategic Management in 
Major Sport Events 

Monitoring and 

Evaluation Management 

in Sport Evens 

 

Compensatory 

 

 

 

 

Compensatory 

 

 

 

Required 

 

 

Elective 

 

 

Required 

 

 

 

Elective 

 

2212413 
 

 

2212430 
 

 

2212630 
 

2212674 
 

2212675 
 

 

2212673 

Te
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Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3801006 
 

Te
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2 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

Seminar in Sport Events 

Management 

Research Methodology in 

Sport Management 

International and Public 

Relations Management in 

Sport 

 

Required 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Required 

 

2212678 
 

 

2212396 
 

 

2212634 
 

 

 

Te
rm

 3
 

 


