MA in Sports Management-Sports Events Management

Credits	Courses	Types	Codes		Credits	Courses	Types	Codes	
2	Principles and Fundamentals of Management	Basic	2212625	Term	2	Application of Computer Science and Software	Compensatory	2212413	
2	Organizational Behaviour Management	Elective	2212635		2	Specialized Texts in English	Compensatory	2212430	
2	Introduction to International Organizations in Sports	Required	2212676		2	Theories of Organizations and Management	Required	2212630	Term
2	Statistical Analysis and Software Applications in Sports	Basic	2212624	n 2	2	Stable Management in Sport	Elective	2212674	n 1
2	Safety Management in Sports Competitions	Required	2212708		2	Strategic Management in Major Sport Events	Required	2212675	
2	Marketing Management in Sports Events	Required	2212677		2	Monitoring and Evaluation Management in Sport Evens	Elective	2212673	

Thesis	Thesis	3801006		2	Seminar in Sport Events Management	Required	2212678	
			Те	2	Research Methodology in Sport Management	Basic	2212396	Term
			Term 4	2	International and Public Relations Management in Sport	Required	2212634	rm 3